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10
11
12

15

Atleta

Fiduccia Ludovica
Bione Rosso Ginevra
Topalli Isabel

Sama' Diletta
Nardon Caterina
Grammatico Evelyn
Bacoi Sara Sofia
Mazzara' Ludovica
Presutti Martina
Armando Giulia
Fennane Rania
Donalisio Alice
Ardesi Lia Vittoria
Bonanno Vittoria
Monaco Giorgia
Cannata Vittoria
Ueno Perlo Anastasia
Tatullo Vadini Amelia
Marengo Emma
Ceccato Nicole

Atleta

Zacchero Vittorio
Collu Edoardo
Caretta Federico
Bertolusso Matyas
Cuccia Filippo
Borzillo Gregorio
Costa Sami'
lemma Samuele
Jerez Fermin

Mo Lorenzo
Battelli Riccardo

Atleta

Mirabella Sara
Bozzonetti Rivera Emily
Giraudo Chloe
Cortese Diletta
Lazzarini Giorgia
Arese Clotilde
Maffeo Marta

La Piana Beatrice
Campus Bianca

De Battistini Beatrice
Peradotto Gaia
Sposato Giorgia
Regazzo Yvonne
Bocca Matilde

Pavan Livia
Micheletti Cassandra

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Tappa Girotondo Blu Propaganda (Torino)

25 Dorso Esordienti C Femmine
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Anno Societa

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

25 Dorso Esordienti C Maschi

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Anno Societa

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

EIDV[ENI
RISULTATI

Tempo
Dinamica Sport SSD 00'25"80
Dinamica SSD 00'27"60
Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29"50
CS Roero 00'30"01
Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30"10
Nuotatori Canavesani 00'31"20
CS Roero 00'31"80
Dinamica SSD 00'33"50
Dinamica Sport SSD 00'34"20
CS Roero 00'34"50
CS Roero 00'35"10
Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'36"10
CS Roero 00'36"50
Project Sport SSD 00'36"90
Dinamica SSD 00'37"50
CS Roero 00'37"80
Project Sport SSD 00'38"00
Dinamica SSD 00'39"10
Project Sport SSD 00'39"60
CS Roero 00'43"50
Dinamica SSD 00'43"70

Tempo
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24"80
Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'26"90
Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'27"40
CS Roero 00'28"20
Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'29"10
Dinamica Sport SSD 00'30"10
Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'30"90
Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'32"10
Baia Sport ASD 00'35"00
CS Roero 00'35"20
Baia Sport ASD 00'44"10

Tempo
Oasi Laura Vicuna 00'19"30
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'20"90
CS Roero 00'21"30
CS Roero 00'22"50
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'22"60
CS Roero 00'23"30
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'23"30
Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'23"50
CS Roero 00'23"80
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24"20
Project Sport SSD 00'24"30
Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'24"50
Nuotatori Canavesani 00'24"50
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'24"50
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25"20
In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25"20

2017
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17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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35

Pos
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21
22

24
25
26

29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Toppan Alice
Stupino Margherita
luorio Virginia
Pivano Bianca

Poli Camilla Maria
Fazari Bianca
Pistoia Diletta Irma
Fava Adele
Nastase Isabella
Gjini Amelia
Masetta Maria Rachele
Frerio Anna
Tournoud Nicole
Gallarato Lucia
Basile Arianna
Burzio Vera
Zaninetti Adele
Capra Emma
Gianino Elena

Atleta

Domanda Maja Valerio
Multari Andrea

Carrara Filippo
lannaccone Alessandro
D'Ambrosio Tommaso
Tona Gioele

Scaranari Alessandro
Pelassa Michele
Ubertini Alessandro Nathan
Gianelli Filippo

Ellena Lorenzo

Coniglio Lorenzo
Mastinu Davide Salvatore
Colotin Andrei

Tano Kader Ryan
Procopio Alessandro
Vija Enea

Forneris Simone

Bocca Ozino Samuele
Peretto Mathieu

Stara Samuele

Lodolini Leonardo David
Longo Leonardo

Blaj Nicholas Daniel
Sanfilippo Joey

Tavazzi Francesco
Catti Matteo Giulio
Lerda Gabriele

Devalle Michele
Putignano Nicolo'
Fidone Alex Angelo
Bertoldo Gabriele
Bressano Samuele
Colotti Mattia

Leggio Napolitano Abdiel Dilaver
Mancuso Niccolo'
Russo Gregorio

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

1° Tappa Girotondo Blu Propaganda (Torino)

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
ITA 2017 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25"40
ITA 2017 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'26"40
ITA 2017 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'26"60
ITA 2017 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'26"60
ITA 2017 Sport Omnibus SSD 00'26"80
ITA 2017 Sport Omnibus SSD 00'27"30
ITA 2017 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'27"40
ITA 2017 CS Roero 00'27"50
ITA 2017 CS Roero 00'28"60
ITA 2017 CS Roero 00'28"80
ITA 2017 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'29"60
ITA 2017 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'29"70
ITA 2017 Sport Omnibus SSD 00'29"90
ITA 2017 CS Roero 00'31"20
ITA 2017 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'31"30
ITA 2017 CS Roero 00'32"80
ITA 2017 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'33"50
ITA 2017 CS Roero 00'33"60
ITA 2017 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'34"20
25 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi
Anno Societa Tempo
ITA 2016 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'17"30
ITA 2016 OasiLaura Vicuna 00'17"70
ITA 2016 Rari Nantes Cairo M. ASD - Acqui Terme 00'17"70
ITA 2016 Sport Omnibus SSD 00'17"90
ITA 2016 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'18"30
ITA 2016 OasiLaura Vicuna 00'18"50
ITA 2016 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'18"90
ITA 2016 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'19"00
ITA 2016 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'19"00
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'19"10
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'19"50
ITA 2016 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'19"60
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'19"90
ITA 2016 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'19"90
ITA 2016 Rari Nantes Cairo M. ASD - Acqui Terme 00'20"40
ITA 2016 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'20"70
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'21"00
ITA 2016 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'21"00
ITA 2016 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'21"20
ITA 2016 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'21"20
ITA 2016 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'21"30
ITA 2016 Dinamica SSD 00'21"40
ITA 2016 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'21"40
ITA 2016 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'21"70
ITA 2016 Gruppo Sportivo Vigili Fuoco G.Salza - To 00'22"20
ITA 2016 Dinamica SSD 00'22"80
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'22"80
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'22"80
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'23"10
ITA 2016 OasiLaura Vicuna 00'23"10
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'23"60
ITA 2016 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'24"40
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'24"50
ITA 2016 Sa-Fa 2000 SSD 00'24"60
ITA 2016 Nuotatori Canavesani 00'24"80
ITA 2016 CS Roero 00'25"00
ITA 2016 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'25"50
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38 Rondina Simone
39 Micheli Riccardo

Lavecchia Gabriele
41 Staffa Riccardo

42 Tabone Lorenzo
43 Panuzzo Federico
44 Cristiano Andrea

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RISULTATI

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Oasi Laura Vicuna
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
In Sport Rane Rosse
Oasi Laura Vicuna
CS Roero

In Sport Rane Rosse

EIDV/%NI

00'25"70
00'25"90
00'25"90
00'29"40
00'29"60
00'45"60
01'97"00
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